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The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies Directors My Account :: Logout

How complex is BP?

We have information On Over 1,100 companies across 84

jurisdictions going 12 layers deep!
8 2 366 905 Comp anies Read more/Explore network
4 4

(») search companies () search officers

Filter by jurisdiction

Announcing Open LEIs

Today, OpenCorporates
announces a new sister website,
Open LEls, a user-friendly
interface on the emerging Global
Legal Entity Identifier System.
Read more

OPENLEIs

A BETAVIEW ON THE LEI SYSTEM
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The Open Database Of The Corporate World

Company name or number

@ Companies

Directors

We have information on

82,366,905 companies

Building the underlying |
dataset of all company data

1,300
219,858
150,160

40,162
954,930
46,831
165,601
100,077
88,566
30,143
923,721
46,668
3,483,667
690,946
657,590

179,699
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Filter by jurisdiction

(» search companies

Abu Dhabi (UAE)
Alabama (US)
Alaska (US)
Albania

Arizona (US)
Aruba

Bahamas
Bahrain
Bangladesh
Barbados
Belgium
Bermuda
California (US)
Canada
Connecticut (US)

Croatia
vt 1e

(O search officers
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Building the underlying
dataset of all company data

e A critical underpinning of understanding the
corporate world

e De-siloing data from official corporate
registers, and other government data,
especially regulatory

Opencorporates Company name or number

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

We have information on

82,366,905 companies

(& search companies () search officers
Filter by jurisdiction

1,300 Abu Dhabi (UAE)
219,858 Alabama (US)
150,160 Alaska (US)

40,162 Albania
954,930 Arizona (US)
46,831 Aruba
165,601 Bahamas
100,077 Bahrain
88,566 Bangladesh
30,143 Barbados
923,721 Belgium
46,668 Bermuda
3,483,667 California (US)
690,946 Canada
657,590 Connecticut (US)

179,699 Croatia
QAR RR7 (Cvurri e



opencorporates

Building the underlying
dataset of all company data

e A critical underpinning of understanding the
corporate world

e De-siloing data from official corporate
registers, and other government data,
especially regulatory

e Linking critical — and previously obscure
datasets
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We have information on

82,366,905 companies

(& search companies () search officers
Filter by jurisdiction
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One entry per legal entity

OpenCOr porates Company name or number

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results

kraﬁgura

4]
Gia

GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003- ) TRAFIGURA K

INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 11 Nov 2003- )
PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (isle of Man, 4 Aug 1997- )

RUSOIL S.A. (FORMERLY) TRAFIGURA LOGISTICS GROUP S.A. (Bahamas)
TAG ECO RECYCLING (UK) LIMITED (United Kingdom, 14 Feb 2001- ) TRAFIGURA K
TRAFIGURA (SINGAPORE) TRADING PTE. LTD. (Singapore)

TRAFIGURA A.G., INC. (Utah (US), - 2 Mar 2009)

125 TRAFIGURA AG (Connecticut (US), 14 Sep 1995- )

TRAFIGURA AG (Maine (US))

S0 TRAFIGURA AG (Ohio (US), 27 Apr 2008- )

TRAFIGURA AG (Nova Scotia (Canada))

TRAFIGURA AG (West Virginia (US), 13 Oct 2010- )

15 TRAFIGURA AG (Finland, 21 Jun 2004- )

TRAFIGURA AG (Puerto Rico)

B 175 TRAFIGURA AG (California (US), 24 Apr 1997-)

M -

4]
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The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results

hraﬁgura
=2 GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003-) TRAFIGURA K3
=™ INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 17 Nov 2003- )
O ne e ntry pe r | eg a | e nt|ty EI PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (iske of Man, 4 Aug 1997-)

el RUSQ A. (FORMERLY) TRA A S GR A. (Bahama
OpenCOrpora;t.g.S. bompamy name or number
The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

TRAFIGURA LIMITED

Company Number 02737924
Status Active
Incorporation Date 6 August 1992 (about 22 years ago)
Company Type Private Limited Company
Jurisdiction United Kingdom

Registered Address PORTMAN HOUSE, 2 PORTMAN STREET

LONDON
WAaH RN |
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The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results

kraﬁgura

GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003- ) TRAFIGURA K}

INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 11 Nov 2003- )
PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (isle of Man, 4 Aug 1997- )
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One entry per legal entity

bl _H ) A DRMERLY) TRA HA 3 - A. (Bahama

OpenCOrpOra;t.¢§ k}ompany name or number
e Assembled from company registers around o

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

the world

TRAFIGURA LIMITED

Company Number 02737924
Status Active
Incorporation Date 6 August 1992 (about 22 years ago)
Company Type Private Limited Company
Jurisdiction United Kingdom

Registered Address PORTMAN HOUSE, 2 PORTMAN STREET

LONDON
WAaH RN |
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One entry per legal entity

e Assembled from company registers around
the world

e All automatically ingested — no manual
imports

Opencorporates Company name or number

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results
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GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003- ) TRAFIGURA K}

INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 11 Nov 2003- )
PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (isle of Man, 4 Aug 1997- )
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The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

TRAFIGURA LIMITED

Company Number 02737924
Status Active
Incorporation Date 6 August 1992 (about 22 years ago)
Company Type Private Limited Company
Jurisdiction United Kingdom

Registered Address PORTMAN HOUSE, 2 PORTMAN STREET

LONDON
WAaH RN |
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One entry per legal entity

e Assembled from company registers around
the world

e All automatically ingested — no manual
imports

e Over 90 jurisdictions already... more added
every month

OpenCOrpOrates Company name or number

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results
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GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003- ) TRAFIGURA K&

INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 11 Nov 2003- )
PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (isle of Man, 4 Aug 1997- )

Open()r porte k}opay nme or number

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

TRAFIGURA LIMITED

Company Number
Status
Incorporation Date
Company Type
Jurisdiction
Registered Address

02737924

Active

6 August 1992 (about 22 years ago)
Private Limited Company

United Kingdom

PORTMAN HOUSE, 2 PORTMAN STREET

LONDON
WAaH RN |
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The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results

kraﬁgura

GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003- ) TRAFIGURA K&

INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 11 Nov 2003- )
PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (isle of Man, 4 Aug 1997- )
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One entry per legal entity

Al

Open()r porte k}opay nme or number

e Assembled from company registers around

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors
the world

e All automatically ingested — no manual

imports TRAFIGURA LIMITED

e Over 90 jurisdictions already... more added

every month Company Number 02737924

. . . Status Active
e Disparate data normalised to key fields
Incorporation Date 6 August 1992 (about 22 years ago)
Company Type Private Limited Company
Jurisdiction United Kingdom

Registered Address PORTMAN HOUSE, 2 PORTMAN STREET

LONDON
WAaH RN |
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L L ~
The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results

kraﬁgura

zla GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003- ) TRAFIGURA &I

=" INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 11 Nov 2003- )
Bl PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (iske of Man, 4 Aug 1997- )

One entry per legal entity

Open()r porte k}opay nme or number

e Assembled from company registers around

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors
the world

e All automatically ingested — no manual

imports TRAFIGURA LIMITED

e Over 90 jurisdictions already... more added

every month Company Number 02737924

Status Active

e Disparate data normalised to key fields
Incorporation Date 6 August 1992 (about 22 years ago)

e Searchable across jurisdictions Company Type Private Limited Company

Jurisdiction United Kingdom

Registered Address PORTMAN HOUSE, 2 PORTMAN STREET

LONDON
WAaH RN |
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The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors

Found 108 results

kraﬁgura

GALENA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED (United Kingdom, 5 Feb 2003- ) TRAFIGURA K&

INTERPETROL TRAFIGURA DE VENEZUELA, S.A. (Panama, 11 Nov 2003- )
PUMA ENERGY CONSORTIUM LTD (isle of Man, 4 Aug 1997- )

4]
Gia

%

One entry per legal entity

OpenOr porte k}opay nme or number

e Assembled from company registers around

The Open Database Of The Corporate World ® Companies (O Directors
the world

e All automatically ingested — no manual
imports TRAFIGURA LIMITED

e Over 90 jurisdictions already... more added

every month Company Number 02737924

. . . Status Active
e Disparate data normalised to key fields
Incorporation Date 6 August 1992 (about 22 years ago)

e Searchable across jurisdictions Company Type Private Limited Company

e Automatically matching foreign branches to Jurisdiction United Kingdom
home companies Registered Address PORTMAN HOUSE, 2 PORTMAN STREET
LONDON
WiH &Nt )
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nd we're
roudly free

Nd open too

 Better for innovation

« Better for competition

« Better for sharing

» Better for society
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And better for
business too

Everyone should be
able to know who they
are doing business with




We, the G8, agree that open data
are an untapped resource with huge
potential. We therefore agree to
follow a set of principles [for] data:
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We, the G8, agree that open data
are an untapped resource with huge . ..t and Quantity
potential. We therefore agree to ° Useable by Al

Open Data by Default

Releasing Data for Improved Governance

follow a set of principles [for] data:




We, the G8, agree that open data

. O Data by Default
are an untapped resource with huge | . o0 and Guantiy

potential. We therefore agree to  * Useable by Al
Releasing Data for Improved Governance

follow a set of principles [for] data: . Releasing Data for Innovation
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DATA =

Search over 70 jurisdictions
How countries around the world allow company registration

information to be publicly accessible.

Sut there’s a
Oﬂg Way 'tO gQ THE OPEN COMPANY DATA INDEX Click on a country tc

COUNTRY

United Kingdom

Norway

Czech Republic

PAGERIE

Denmark
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But there’s a
ong way to go

* An increasing number
of jurisdictions are
making their company
data open

W/l =l N

CORPORATE
DATA

How countries around the world allow company registration
information to be publicly accessible.

THE OPEN COMPANY DATA INDEX

COUNTRY
United Kingdom
Norway

Czech Republic
Albania

Denmark

FIND A COMPANY IN THE
GLOBAL REGISTRY

Search over 70 jurisdictions

Click on a country tc
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CORPORATE
OPEN
CORPORATE
DATA glsgeifgggg#;YlN THE OPENCORPORATES

Search over 70 jurisdictions around the world
How countries around the world allow company registration

3 Ut there ,S a information to be publicly accessible.
ong way to go

THE OPEN COMPANY DATA INDEX Click on a country to see how the score was calculated

* An increasing number CoONTRY O I & o
of jurisdictions are
making their company

data open

Brazil | 0/100

Austria | 0/100

L ELE] 0/100

Greece 0/100

Liberia 0/100

Slovenia 0/100

Spain 0/100
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CORPORATE
OPEN
CORPORATE
DATA glsgeifgggg#;YlN THE OPENCORPORATES

Search over 70 jurisdictions around the world
How countries around the world allow company registration

3 Ut there ,S a information to be publicly accessible.
ong way to go

THE OPEN COMPANY DATA INDEX Click on a country to see how the score was calculated

* An increasing number CoONTRY O I & o
of jurisdictions are
making their company

data open

Austria | 0/100

*But many more are Brazi i 0/100
completely closed/ — =
offline

Greece 0/100

Liberia 0/100

Slovenia 0/100

Spain 0/100



opencorporates

Most people don't care
about ‘open’

2rlin1/9
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http://www.flickr.com/photos/erlin1/9312646298/sizes/l/in/photostream/
http://www.flickr.com/photos/erlin1/9312646298/sizes/l/in/photostream/

opencorporates

Most people don't care
about ‘open’

e They also don’t care about TCP/IP, DNS,
SHA-2 etc
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Most people don't care Wl N Sades
about ‘open’ Lo %

 They also don’t care about TCP/IP, DNS, 8 | —

SHA-2 etc b A
o Better for innovation
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opencorporates

Most people don't care
about ‘open’

e They also don’t care about TCP/IP, DNS,
SHA-2 etc

e Better for innovation
e Better for competition
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opencorporates

Most people don't care
about ‘open’

e They also don’t care about TCP/IP, DNS,
SHA-2 etc

Better for innovation

Better for competition
e Better for efficiency
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But ‘open’ has a secret
weapon



http://www.flickr.com/photos/x-ray_delta_one/8493335701/sizes/l/in/photostream/
http://www.flickr.com/photos/x-ray_delta_one/8493335701/sizes/l/in/photostream/

opencorporates

But ‘open’ has a secret
weapon

It's better quality too
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Common proprietary data quality issues

Problem

Data accuracy

Gaps in data

Lack of granularity

Errors go uncorrected

Black box/No provenance

Cause

Data is re-keyed. Few eyeballs. Often little
downside to lying

High (& often duplicated) cost of data entry. Limited
to payers

Legacy systems/data models hard to re-engineer in
closed world

Few feedback mechanisms

Can’t reveal (sometimes dubious) sources. Limits
usefulness/trust



Common proprietary data quality issues

Problem Cause

Data accuracy Data is re-keyed. Few eyeballs. Often little
downside to lying

Gaps in data High (& often duplicated) cost of data entry. Limited
to payers
Lack of granularity Legacy systems/data models hard to re-engineer in
closed world
Errors go uncorrected Few feedback mechanisms
Black box/No provenance Can’t reveal (sometimes dubious) sources. Limits

usefulness/trust

Isolated Proprietary |Ds are internal identifiers & are barriers
to sharing & improved data quality



Opencorporates International Trademark Registration

L L B B
This information appears* to relate to

AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
Eventual target:

Every piece of company- o eston b
related public data in the oo
world, matched to the

relevant company

TELD

UK Gazette Notice

This information appears* to relate to

AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED

Date
14 January 2014

Publication
—3

LDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL FUND OFFSHORE (SISLER) HOLDINGS QQ , (New York) 0ne of 1475 egisterad in United States

Appointment of Administrators

SHAIN: GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP, INC, THE - GSAM GEN-PAR I, LLC. ~ GOLDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL FUND OFFSHORE ADVESORS, INC. - GOLDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL PMVID OF FUND OFFSHORE, LP. - GOLDMAN
Pt'TFRSH FUND OFFSHORE (SISLER) HOLDINGS CORP.

o Company

o Company in tax haven
%, == Controls this company
& w=d Controlled by this comp




Qpencorporates International Trademark Registration

L L B B
This information appears* to relate to

AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
Eventual target:

Every piece Of Company- :jergrl;g?:;n'\rg:gistration Number
related public data in the oo

AR OO A 3 TEL

UK Gazette Notice

world, matched to the
relevant company

This information appears* to relate to

e Already have millions of company data from AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
disparate public sources: WIPO trademarks, UK
government spending, corporate structures from Appointment of Administrators 2 e sy 2014
SEC filings & Federal Reserve o Publication

£ [ ﬂ
LDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL FUND OFFSHORE (SISLER) HOLDINGS QQ , (New York) s » r Jnited States

SHAIN: GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP, INC, THE - GSAM GEN-PAR I, LLC. ~ GOLDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL FUND OFFSHORE ADVESORS, INC. - GOLDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL PMVID OF FUND OFFSHORE, LP. - GOLDMAN
P!TFRSH L FUND OFFSHORE (SISLER) HOLDINGS CORP.

P
@
op BB
L3333 o
s2etel stee

o Company
o Company in tax haven
%, == Controls this company
, == Controlied by this comp
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L L B B
This information appears* to relate to

AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
Eventual target:

Every piece Of Company- ::%E?:r:n'\rg:gistraﬂon Number
related public data in the oo

A O - TEND

UK Gazette Notice

world, matched to the
relevant company

This information appears* to relate to

e Already have millions of company data from AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
disparate public sources: WIPO trademarks, UK
government spending, corporate structures from Appointment of Administrators 2 e sy 2014
SEC filings & Federal Reserve o Publication

* Current focus: every bank licence in the world = ] EDTN CIE G

LDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL FUND OFFSHORE (SISLER) HOLDINGS QQ , (New York) s ‘ ed in United States

HAIN:  GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP, INC., THE -~ GSAM GEN-PAR I LLL. »~ GOLDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL FUND OFFSHORE ADVESORS, INC. ~ GOLDMAN SACHS PETERSHILL PMD OF FUND OFFSHORE, LP. ~ GOLDMAN
P!TFRSH L FUND OFFSHORE (SISLER) HOLDINGS CORP

o Company
o Company in tax haven
%, == Controls this company
, == Controlled by this comp




()penc()rporates International Trademark Registration

L L B B
This information appears* to relate to

AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
Eventual target:

Every piece Of Company- ::%E?:;n'\;?g:gistraﬂon Number
related public data in the oo

A O - TN

UK Gazette Notice

world, matched to the
relevant company

This information appears* to relate to

e Already have millions of company data from AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
disparate public sources: WIPO trademarks, UK .
. ate
government spending, corporate structures from Appointment of Administrators 14 January 2014
SEC filings & Federal Reserve o Publication
] [} Made wit £l . - ahlakt 2 auntn - Lim -an am
* Current focus: every bank licence in the world 4 e ) BT CIE G
. . . . W Yor 4 nited States
» Next targets: business licences, other financial e ey e Qﬁmﬂiﬂuf‘ e SRt O e RGPt AT K CABIAAS PO R PO S . IR

PETERSHILL FUND OFFSHORE (SISLER) HOLDINGS CORP

licences, non-profit data, government gazettes

© Company
o Company in tax haven

5, == Controls this company
. w=d»- Controlled by this comp
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L L B B
This information appears* to relate to

AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
Eventual target:

Mark Text

Every piece of company-
related public data in the oo

A O - TN

UK Gazette Notice

world, matched to the
relevant company

This information appears* to relate to

e Already have millions of company data from AB TRAFALGAR SQUARE LIMITED
disparate public sources: WIPO trademarks, UK .
. ate
government spending, corporate structures from Appointment of Administrators 14 January 2014
SEC filings & Federal Reserve o Publication
] [} Made wit £l . - ahlakt 2 auntn - Lim maas am
* Current focus: every bank licence in the world 4 e ) BT CIE G
» Next targets: business licences, other financial e e e Qﬁmﬂiﬂuf‘ e SRt O e RGPt AT K CABIAAS PO R PO S . IR
licences, non-profit data, government gazettes ”
* Driven by user-demand, or where there is o e 2 B C
structural benefit (e.g. corporate relationship & B = Conotad byt comp

data)




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

No, | will be using this data for propriets

Light AP Basic API C
subscription subscription S

v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No
v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,
v 500 API calls / day v 2,000 API calls / day v 10,

£99/year £82 9/armua| EC

o I malcnt Tt CQmanth ~r vy QG manthh g




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

e Cross-subsidy model brings best of both No, | will be using this data for propriet:
worlds

Light AP Basic API C

subscription subscription S

v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No

v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,

v 500 API calls / day v 2,000 API calls / day v 10,

£99/year £82 9/armua| EC

o I malcnt Tt CQmanth ~r vy QG manthh g




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

e Cross-subsidy model brings best of both No, | will be using this data for propriet:
worlds
e Public benefit — free and open website
Light AP Basic API Co
subscription subscription S
v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No
v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,
v 500 API calls / day v 2,000 API calls / day v 10,

£99/year £82 9/armua| EC

o I malcnt Tt CQmanth ~r vy QG manthh g




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

e Cross-subsidy model brings best of both No, | will be using this data for propriet:
worlds
e Public benefit — free and open website
e Plus free access to data under share-alike Light AP Basic AP C
licence for open data projects subscription subscription S
v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No
v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,
v 500 API calls / day v 2,000 API calls / day v 10,

£99/year £82 9/annual EC

ol ik malcnt Tt O Anth ~r vy QG manthh g




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

e Cross-subsidy model brings best of both No, | will be using this data for propriet:
worlds
e Public benefit — free and open website
e Plus free access to data under share-alike Light AP Basic API C
licence for open data projects subscription subscription S
e Many eyes — improves quality
v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No
v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,
v 500 API calls / day v 2,000 API calls / day v 10,

£99/year £82 9/annual EC

ol ik malcnt Tt O Anth ~r vy QG manthh g




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

e Cross-subsidy model brings best of both No, | will be using this data for propriet:
worlds
e Public benefit — free and open website
e Plus free access to data under share-alike Light AP Basic API C
licence for open data projects subscription subscription S
e Many eyes — improves quality
e Benefit from efficiencies of scale v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No
v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,
v 500 API calls / day v 2,000 API calls / day v 10,

£99/year £82 9/annual EC

ol ik malcnt Tt O Anth ~r vy QG manthh g




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

e Cross-subsidy model brings best of both No, | will be using this data for propriet:
worlds

e Public benefit — free and open website

e Plus free access to data under share-alike Light AP Basic AP Ce
licence for open data projects subscription subscription S

e Many eyes — improves quality

e Benefit from efficiencies of scale v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No

v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,

* No blackbox data — full provenance for all

. v 500 API calls / da v 2,000 API calls / da v 10,
data (source + date retrieved) y y

£99/year £82 9/annual EC

ol ik malcnt Tt O Anth ~r vy QG manthh g




opencorporates Reuse our datal

(Register for an API key in less than 30 seconds)

1. Read the APl documentation

2. Try out the API

3. Login/Register

4. Sign up for an API key to increase usage limits

Innovative business model:
Share-Alike or paid for

Yes, | am contributing open data back to the community

e Cross-subsidy model brings best of both No, | will be using this data for propriet:
worlds

e Public benefit — free and open website

e Plus free access to data under share-alike Light AP Basic AP Ce
licence for open data projects subscription subscription S

e Many eyes — improves quality

e Benefit from efficiencies of scale v No Share-Alike restrictions v No Share-Alike restrictions v No

v 2,500 API calls / month v 20,000 API calls / month v 50,

* No blackbox data — full provenance for all
data (source + date retrieved)

e Gives added context and confidence
£99/year £82 9/annual EC

ol ik malcnt Tt O Anth ~r vy QG manthh g

v 500 API calls / day v 2,000 API calls / day v 10,




Who's using our data

e World Bank

e Linkedln

e Dun & Bradstreet

e Stripe

e Avention (OneSource)

e Creditsafe

e Funding Circle

e UK Government Cabinet Office
* efc

stripe

@&

Linked Iin.

253 Cabinet Office




